First Saturday Reflection Day

March 2 2024, 10am-1pm
St. Michael's Church, Atlantic City

10:00am
10:15am

10:30am
10:55am
11:25am
12:00pm
1:00pm

Introduction to the 1% Saturday Devotion
Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
Confessions begin

Meditations on the Mysteries of the Rosary
Rosary

Healing Procession

Holy Mass

Conclusion

Guest preacher: Fr. John Mary, CFR

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR UPCOMING EVENTS.
www.franciscansisterscfr.com/st-michael



