## First Saturday Reflection Day



March 2 2024, 10am-1pm St. Michael's Church, Atlantic City

10:00am	Introduction to the 1st Saturday Devotion
10:15am	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
	Confessions begin
10:30am	Meditations on the Mysteries of the Rosary
10:55am	Rosary
11:25am	Healing Procession
12:00pm	Holy Mass
1:00pm	Conclusion

Guest preacher: Fr. John Mary, CFR

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR UPCOMING EVENTS.
www.franciscansisterscfr.com/st-michael